8:00 AM
8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM
1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM
2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM
4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM
7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM
9:30 PM

10:00 PM

10:30 PM

11:00 PM
11:30 PM

Thursday
August 25
Self-Exploration,
Spiritual Literacy, and
Connecting Across
Difference

Friday
August 26

Pluralism and Interfaith
Engagement

Saturday
August 27
Social Identities,

Intersectionalities, and
Self-Care

Sunday
August 28

Spiritual Literacy and
Community Engagement

Monday
August 29
Positionality,

Community Organizing,
and Social Justice

Tuesday
August 30
Self-Reflection,

Spiritual Literacy,
Transitioning to Tufts

Check In and Hangout
Time
Campus Center
10:00 am-3:00 pm

Lunch
12:30-1:00 pm

Breakfast and Opening

Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Words
IFC IFC Breakfast and Opening IFC IFC
8:30-9:30 am 8:30-9:00 am Words 8:30-9:30 am 8:30-9:15 am
: ) Opening Words IFC Opening Words
Pluralism and Interfaith IFC 8:30-9:00 am IFC
Engagem?g‘CWOkahW 9:00-9:20 am 9:30-9:45 am
9:30-10:15 am Travel to Cambridge Zen | Travel to Sunday Services Travel to Sri Lakshmi
Center 9:00-10:00 am 9-30-11:00 am
Opening Words 9:30-10:30 am ) Working with ’ ’
IFC Sunday Services Community
10:15-10:45 am . Organizations
St. Bartholemew's Episcopal Workshop
Church IFC

Travel to Islamic Society
of Boston Cultural
Center (ISBCC)
11:00 am-12:30 pm

Cambridge Zen Center
10:30-12:00 pm

10:00 am-12:00 pm

University Lutheran and St.
Paul's Catholic Church
10:30 am-12:00 pm

10:00-11:30 am

Jumu'ah Prayer

Return to Tufts
12:00-12:45 pm

Travel to Lunch
12:00-12:30 pm

Lunch
IFC
11:30 am-12:15 pm

Sri Lakshmi Temple
11:00 am-12:00 pm

Travel to Lunch
12:00-12:30 pm

Lunch
12:30-1:15 pm

ISBCC
12:30-1:30 pm
Lunch
IFC
Lunch 1:00-2:00 pm
2:00-3:15 pm
Break

Return to Tufts

Humanist Hub
1:30-3:00 pm

Travel to Community
Organizations

Lunch
12:30-1:15 pm

Return to Tufts

12:30-2:00 pm Travel to Milford
Gurudwara
1:15-2:00 pm
Milford Gurudwara Sahib
Community 2:00-3:15 pm
Organization Visits
2:00-3:30 pm

: - 3:00-4:00 pm Return to Tufts/Break -
Meet Up at Campus 3:15-4:30 pm Social Identities Meet at Goddard Chapel
Center Exploration 3:15-4:30 pm
3:30-4:00 pm Workshop
IFC
2:30-5:30 pm Return to Tufts
Break the Ice Self Care Workshops 3:30-5:30 pm
Tisch Roof -
4:00-5:30 pm Free Time IFC and Around Campus Dinner
IFC and Around Campus 4:00-5:30 pm Goddard Chapel
4:30-5:45 pm 4:30-5:30 pm
Walk to Interfaith Center Break Dinner with the
(IFC) Chaplains Panel Travel to Boston Harbor
Break - Meet at Carmichael IFC 5:30-6:30 pm
Opening Ceremony and Picnic Dinner with Closing 5:30-6:00 pm 5:30-7:00 pm
Dinner Word Groups - N "
IFC Shabbat Services & IFC _ Dinner Break Ch%?'go'f;fggim'se
6:00-7:30 pm Dinner 6:00-7:00 pm Carm|(l:haeI‘D|n|ng Hall : B
Tufts Hillel 6:00-7:00 pm Debrief Visit to
:00-8: i Communit
Communitlyllzguidelines 6:00-8:00 pm Baha'i [|:|’=eCVOﬁ0nal 'I;r;i\ée_l g):o%a;\)/rli Organizatio):\s
7:30-8:30 7:30-8:30 IFC Boston Harbor Cruise
:30-8:30 pm 00-8:30 pm 7:15-8:00 pm 7:00-9:00 pm
T-Shirt Making
IFC Bowling at Flatbreads Closing Words - Taking
Closing Words - Mapping 8:30-9:15 pm 8:00-10:00 pm it to TCufts
Your Journey IF
. . Return to Tufts
IFC Evening Activities 8:15-10:00 pm - C
8:30-10:00 pm s|;Fc 9:00-10:00 pm
8:30-10:30 pm Return to Tufts Return to Dorms Break

Return to Dorms

Return to Dorms

Scavenger Hunt
9:30-10:30 pm

10:00-10:30 pm

Return to Dorms

Return to Dorms

Closing Activity
IFC
10:30-11:00 pm

Return to Dorms




