	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday
	August 25	August 26	August 27	August 28	August 29	August 30
	Self-Exploration, Spiritual Literacy, and Connecting Across Difference	Pluralism and Interfaith Engagement	Social Identities, Intersectionalities, and Self-Care	Spiritual Literacy and Community Engagement	Positionality, Community Organizing, and Social Justice	Self-Reflection, Spiritual Literacy, Transitioning to Tufts
8:00 AM						
8:30 AM						Breakfast and Opening
		Breakfast	Breakfast		Breakfast	Words
9:00 AM		IFC 8:30-9:30 am	IFC 8:30-9:00 am	Breakfast and Opening Words	IFC 8:30-9:30 am	IFC 8:30-9:15 am
9:30 AM		Pluralism and Interfaith Engagement Workshop	Opening Words IFC 9:00-9:20 am	IFC 8:30-9:00 am	Opening Words IFC 9:30-9:45 am	
10:00 AM		IFC 9:30-10:15 am	Travel to Cambridge Zen Center	Travel to Sunday Services 9:00-10:00 am		Travel to Sri Lakshmi 9:30-11:00 am
		Opening Words IFC	9:30-10:30 am	Sunday Services	Working with Community	9.30-11.00 am
10:30 AM		10:15-10:45 am		St. Bartholemew's Episcopal Church	Organizations Workshop IFC	
11:00 AM		Travel to Islamic Society	Cambridge Zen Center 10:30-12:00 pm	10:00 am-12:00 pm	10:00-11:30 am	Sri Lakshmi Temple
		of Boston Cultural Center (ISBCC)		University Lutheran and St. Paul's Catholic Church		11:00 am-12:00 pm
11:30 AM		11:00 am-12:30 pm		10:30 am-12:00 pm	Lunch IFC	
12:00 PM	Check In and Hangout Time Campus Center		Return to Tufts	Travel to Lunch 12:00-12:30 pm	11:30 am-12:15 pm	Travel to Lunch 12:00-12:30 pm
12:30 PM		Jumu'ah Prayer ISBCC	12:00-12:45 pm	Lunch 12:30-1:15 pm		Lunch 12:30-1:15 pm
1:00 PM	10:00 am-3:00 pm	12:30-1:30 pm			Travel to Community	12.00 1.10 p
1:30 PM	Lunch 12:30-1:00 pm	Lunch 2:00-3:15 pm	Lunch IFC 1:00-2:00 pm	Humanist Hub 1:30-3:00 pm	Organizations 12:30-2:00 pm	Travel to Milford Gurudwara 1:15-2:00 pm
2:00 PM			Break			Milford Gurudwara Sahii 2:00-3:15 pm
2:30 PM					Community Organization Visits	2.00-3.15 pm
3:00 PM		Return to Tufts		Return to Tufts 3:00-4:00 pm	2:00-3:30 pm	Return to Tufts/Break -
3:30 PM	Meet Up at Campus Center 3:30-4:00 pm	3:15-4:30 pm	Social Identities Exploration Workshop IFC			Meet at Goddard Chape 3:15-4:30 pm
4:00 PM	5		2:30-5:30 pm		Return to Tufts 3:30-5:30 pm	
4:30 PM 5:00 PM	Break the Ice Tisch Roof 4:00-5:30 pm	Free Time IFC and Campus		Self Care Workshops IFC and Around Campus 4:00-5:30 pm	3.30-3.30 pm	Dinner Goddard Chapel 4:30-5:30 pm
5:30 PM	Walk to Interfaith Center (IFC)	4:30-5:45 pm	Break		Dinner with the Chaplains Panel	Travel to Boston Harbor
6:00 PM	Opening Ceremony and		Picnic Dinner with Closing	Break - Meet at Carmichael 5:30-6:00 pm	IFC 5:30-7:00 pm	5:30-6:30 pm
6:30 PM	Dinner IFC 6:00-7:30 pm	Shabbat Services &	Word Groups IFC 6:00-7:00 pm	Dinner Carmichael Dining Hall	Break	Check-In for Cruise 6:30-7:00 pm
7:00 PM	0.00-7.00 pm	Dinner Tufts Hillel	6.00-7.00 pm	6:00-7:00 pm	Debrief Visit to	
7:30 PM	Community Guidelines IFC	6:00-8:00 pm	Baha'i Devotional IFC	Travel to Davis 7:15 - 8:00 pm	Community Organizations IFC	Poston Horbor Crii
8:00 PM	7:30-8:30 pm		7:30-8:30 pm		7:15-8:00 pm	Boston Harbor Cruise 7:00-9:00 pm
8:30 PM	Closing Words - Mapping Your Journey		T-Shirt Making IFC 8:30-9:15 pm	Bowling at Flatbreads 8:00-10:00 pm	Closing Words - Taking it to Tufts IFC	
9:00 PM 9:30 PM	IFC 8:30-10:00 pm	Evening Activities			8:15-10:00 pm	Return to Tufts 9:00-10:00 pm
10:00 PM	6.50-10.00 pm	IFC 8:30-10:30 pm	Scavenger Hunt	Return to Tufts 10:00-10:30 pm	Return to Dorms	Break
10:30 PM	Return to Dorms		9:30-10:30 pm	Return to Dorms		Closing Activity IFC 10:30-11:00 pm
11:00 PM		Return to Dorms				Return to Dorms
11:30 PM			Return to Dorms			